
 I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

 

UNDER 9 GIRLS PREMIER  

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Thomas’s, Battersea Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 1 Amelie Jandrell 8.6 8.5 17.10 3       
 2 Cece Joynson 8 7.1 15.10 34 =     
 3 Cece O'Connell 8.2 8.4 16.60 9 =     
 4 Isabella Thompson 7.7 7.1 14.80 36 =     
 5 Bea Gatti 7.7 8.2 15.90 28 =     
 6 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.50 32.20   64.70 7  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Streatham & Clapham VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 7 Hanaa Peer 8.5 8.4 16.90 4 =     
 8 Jazzie Beever 0 7.8 7.80 55 =     
 9 Georgie Beever 8.5 7.6 16.10 24 =     
 10 Lily Mills 8 8.5 16.50 14 =     
 11 Agnes Waterman 7.9 8 15.90 27 =     
 12 SPARE 7.3 0 7.30 57 =     
  Total of top 4 32.90 32.70   65.60 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Catherine’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 13 Annalisa Bone 8.2 7.2 15.40 32       
 14 Fleur Jimoh 7.3 7.1 14.40 42       
 15 Tilly Robinson 8.2 8.4 16.60 9 =     
 

16 
Phoebe Newman-
Jones 7.6 6.1 13.70 48 =     

 17 Tiggy Tyler 8 6.3 14.30 43       
 18 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.00 29.00   61.00 9  

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 19 Beau Brown 7.1 5.7 12.80 52       
 20 Sienna Lim 7.9 8.2 16.10 24 =     
 21 Neve George 8.2 8.4 16.60 9 =     
 22 Tilly Taylor 8.5 9.4 17.90 1       
 23 Lucy Warwick 8.2 8.7 16.90 4 =     
 24 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.80 34.70   67.50 1  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Haberdasher’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 25 M Haria 7.9 7.2 15.10 33 =     
 26 A Parekh 7.6 7.4 15.00 35       
 27 M Messman 8.3 8.6 16.90 4 =     
 28 A Jadav 8 8.5 16.50 14 =     
 29 S Patel 8 8.6 16.60 9 =     
 30 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.20 33.10   65.30 6  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 31 Olivia Bishop 8 5.7 13.70 48 =     
 32 Ludi Welch 8.1 6.7 14.80 36 =     
 33 Mia Fabris 8 6.6 14.60 40       
 34 Chloe Thomson 7.7 7 14.70 39       
 35 Alice Huang 7.7 6.3 14.00 44       
 36 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 31.80 26.60   58.40 11  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Royal Masonic Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 37 Ari Elegby 8.3 0 8.30 54       
 38 Isabella Thomas 0 7.3 7.30 57 =     
 39 Anoushka Pankhania 7.8 5.6 13.40 51       
 40 Eve Davey 8 8.2 16.20 21 =     
 41 Tianna Nathwani 7.6 6.3 13.90 46 =     
 42 Fleur Cooper 8.2 8.1 16.30 18 =     
  Total of top 4 32.30 29.90   62.20 8  

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 43 Daisy Osborne 8.1 5.7 13.80 47       
 44 Lily O'Neill 7.8 6.7 14.50 41       
 

45 
Audrey Spickernell-
Burr 8 5.9 13.90 45 =     

 46 Jazmin Taylor 8.3 7.4 15.70 30       
 47 Taia Bean 8.3 7.9 16.20 20 =     
 48 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.70 27.90   60.60 10  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Bute House Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 49 Caroline Wang 8 8.7 16.70 8       
 50 Chloe Schyllert 8.2 8.1 16.30 18 =     
 51 Cressida Ong 8.2 8 16.20 21 =     
 52 Suzi Tu 8.3 8 16.30 17 =     
 53 Nora Kulscar 6.6 7.1 13.70 48 =     
 54 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.70 32.80   65.50 5  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Maltman’s Green VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 55 Liana Vala 7.7 7.9 15.60 31       
 56 Carolina Stead 8 8.6 16.60 9 =     
 57 Edith Hillman 8.1 7.9 16.00 26       
 58 Ella Gutteridge 7.9 7.9 15.80 29       
 59 Lilibelle Oakes 8.8 8.4 17.20 2       
 60 SPARE 0 0 0.00 59 =     
  Total of top 4 32.80 32.80   65.60 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Albans Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 61 Sharica Markandu 8.3 8.1 16.40 16       
 62 Denice Fung 0 8.4 8.40 53       
 63 Layla Khan 8.2 8.6 16.80 7       
 64 Martina Colla 7.9 6.9 14.80 36 =     
 65 Marta Marnduza 7.8 0 7.80 55 =     
 66 SPARE 8.2 8 16.20 21 =     
  Total of top 4 32.60 33.10   65.70 2  

 

 



UNDER 9 GIRLS PREMIER - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School   Score Position 
22 Tilly Taylor GUILDFORD HIGH 17.90 1   
59 Lilibelle Oakes MALTMAN'S GREEN 17.20 2   
1 Amelie Jandrell THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 17.10 3   
7 Hanaa Peer STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 16.90 4 = 

23 Lucy Warwick GUILDFORD HIGH 16.90 4 = 
27 M Messman HABERDASHER'S 16.90 4 = 
63 Layla Khan ST ALBAN'S 16.80 7   
49 Caroline Wang BUTE HOUSE 16.70 8   
3 Cece O'Connell THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 16.60 9 = 

15 Tilly Robinson ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 16.60 9 = 
21 Neve George GUILDFORD HIGH 16.60 9 = 
29 S Patel HABERDASHER'S 16.60 9 = 
56 Carolina Stead MALTMAN'S GREEN 16.60 9 = 
10 Lily Mills STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 16.50 14 = 
28 A Jadav HABERDASHER'S 16.50 14 = 
61 Sharica Markandu ST ALBAN'S 16.40 16   
52 Suzi Tu BUTE HOUSE 16.30 17 = 
42 Fleur Cooper ROYAL MASONIC 16.30 18 = 
50 Chloe Schyllert BUTE HOUSE 16.30 18 = 
47 Taia Bean ADCOTE 16.20 20 = 
40 Eve Davey ROYAL MASONIC 16.20 21 = 
51 Cressida Ong BUTE HOUSE 16.20 21 = 
66 SPARE ST ALBAN'S 16.20 21 = 
9 Georgie Beever STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 16.10 24 = 

20 Sienna Lim GUILDFORD HIGH 16.10 24 = 
57 Edith Hillman MALTMAN'S GREEN 16.00 26   
11 Agnes Waterman STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 15.90 27 = 
5 Bea Gatti THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 15.90 28 = 

58 Ella Gutteridge MALTMAN'S GREEN 15.80 29   
46 Jazmin Taylor ADCOTE 15.70 30   
55 Liana Vala MALTMAN'S GREEN 15.60 31   
13 Annalisa Bone ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 15.40 32   
25 M Haria HABERDASHER'S 15.10 33 = 
2 Cece Joynson THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 15.10 34 = 

26 A Parekh HABERDASHER'S 15.00 35   
4 Isabella Thompson THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 14.80 36 = 

32 Ludi Welch ST FAITH'S 14.80 36 = 
64 Martina Colla ST ALBAN'S 14.80 36 = 
34 Chloe Thomson ST FAITH'S 14.70 39   
33 Mia Fabris ST FAITH'S 14.60 40   
44 Lily O'Neill ADCOTE 14.50 41   
14 Fleur Jimoh ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 14.40 42   
17 Tiggy Tyler ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 14.30 43   
35 Alice Huang ST FAITH'S 14.00 44   
45 Audrey Spickernell-Burr ADCOTE 13.90 45 = 
41 Tianna Nathwani ROYAL MASONIC 13.90 46 = 
43 Daisy Osborne ADCOTE 13.80 47   
16 Phoebe Newman-Jones ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 13.70 48 = 
31 Olivia Bishop ST FAITH'S 13.70 48 = 



53 Nora Kulscar BUTE HOUSE 13.70 48 = 
39 Anoushka Pankhania ROYAL MASONIC 13.40 51   
19 Beau Brown GUILDFORD HIGH 12.80 52   
62 Denice Fung ST ALBAN'S 8.40 53   
37 Ari Elegby ROYAL MASONIC 8.30 54   
8 Jazzie Beever STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 7.80 55 = 

65 Marta Marnduza ST ALBAN'S 7.80 55 = 
12 SPARE STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 7.30 57 = 
38 Isabella Thomas ROYAL MASONIC 7.30 57 = 
6 SPARE THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 0.00 59 = 

18 SPARE ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 0.00 59 = 
24 SPARE GUILDFORD HIGH 0.00 59 = 
30 SPARE HABERDASHER'S 0.00 59 = 
36 SPARE ST FAITH'S 0.00 59 = 
48 SPARE ADCOTE 0.00 59 = 
54 SPARE BUTE HOUSE 0.00 59 = 
60 SPARE MALTMAN'S GREEN 0.00 59 = 

 

 

 

UNDER 9 GIRLS PREMIER Team Positions 
School Score Position 

GUILDFORD HIGH 67.50 1   
ST ALBAN'S 65.70 2   
STREATHAM AND CLAPHAM 65.60 3 = 
MALTMAN'S GREEN 65.60 3 = 
BUTE HOUSE 65.50 5   
HABERDASHER'S 65.30 6   
THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 64.70 7   
ROYAL MASONIC 62.20 8   
ST CATHERINE'S, BRAMLEY 61.00 9   
ADCOTE 60.60 10   
ST FAITH'S 58.40 11   

 


